263
349
377
678
730
901
1006
1087
1181
1332
1112
1419
1301
1510
1548

So, 16.10.05
So, 23.10.05
Sa, 29.10.05
Sa, 03.12.05
Sa, 10.12.05
Sa, 28.01.06
So, 05.02.06
So, 12.02.06
Sa, 04.03.06
Sa, 25.03.06
So, 26.03.06
Sa, 01.04.06
Do, 06.04.06
So, 09.04.06
Sa, 22.04.06

18:00
14:45
16:15
16:15
14:30
16:00
18:00
14:30
16:30
15:00
15:30
17:30
19:00
17:45
17:30

B-Jugend Bezirksklasse

h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ
h JBBEZ

2005/2006

SuS Achern

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
HSG Rheinau

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
HSG Rheinau

SuS Achern

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
FA Bietigheim

TS Ottersweier

HSG Forbach/Gausbach

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
HSG Forbach/Gausbach

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
TS Ottersweier

FA Bietigheim

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
HSG Forbach/Gausbach

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SuS Achern

FA Bietigheim

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
TS Ottersweier

HSG Rheinau

SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim

Ortenauhalle Achern
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle Muggensturm
Sporthalle Kuppenheim
Rhein-Rench-Halle Helmlingen
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle Muggensturm
Rhein-Rench-Halle Helmlingen
Hornisgrindehalle Achern
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle Muggensturm
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle Muggensturm
Mehrzweckhalle Bietigheim
Sporthalle Ottersweier
Schulsporthalle Forbach
Wolf-Eberstein-Halle Muggensturm
Sporthalle Kuppenheim
Schulsporthalle Forbach



